	Product Design & Development: Execution Phase	Issue No: 1
		Issue Date: 10.06.2022
PD009	Product Information/Specification Sheet	Page: 1 of 2

Issued By: L Unsworth	Issue Date: 01.03.2023
------------------------------	-------------------------------

Product Information Sheets

	DMC – Spiced Chai Latte	
---	--------------------------------	---

Legal Product Description:	A powdered blend of spices with skimmed milk & sweetened black tea		
Product Code:	DMCHAI1KGX		
Pack Size & Dimensions:	1 kg		
Ingredients List:	Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder (21%), Coconut Oil, Dried Glucose Syrup, Caramelised Sugar, Instant Black Tea (2%), Cinnamon (0.6%), Spices, Thickener: Cellulose Gum; MILK Proteins, Stabiliser: E451; Natural Flavouring. For Allergen advice, see ingredients in bold		
Nutritional Information: Typical Values		Per 100g as Sold	Per 20g serving
	Energy – kJ	1812	364
	Energy - kcals	430	87
	Fat, g	10.7	2.1
	of which saturates, g	9.6	1.9
	Carbohydrate, g	75.8	15.2
	of which sugars, g	66.1	13.2
	Fibre, g	0.9	0.1
	Protein, g	7.1	1.5
Salt, g	0.46	0.09	

Shelf Life: Unopened	24 months from date of manufacture
Shelf Life: Opened	N/A
Storage Instructions:	Store in a cool, dry place
Dilution Rate:	N/A
Gram Throw:	N/A
Yield Information:	50 Servings per unit


This product complies with the Food Safety Act 1990, and all other current relevant EU and UK legislation

AIMIA FOODS	Product Design & Development: Execution Phase	Issue No: 1
		Issue Date: 10.06.2022
PD009	Product Information/Specification Sheet	Page: 2 of 2

Usage Instructions:	<p>Chai Latte: 3 teaspoons of powder into cup. Stir in 200ml hot water or hot milk of your choice for café style.</p> <p>Iced Chai Late: 4 teaspoons of powder into a tall glass. Pour in a cold milk of your choice and whizz with a milk frother. Serve over ice.</p>
---------------------	---

Allergen Information Product Contains:	Yes/No	Dietary Needs Suitable for:	Yes/No
Cereals containing gluten	No	Vegetarians	Yes
Soybean and soybean products	No	Vegans	No
Milk and milk products	Yes	Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	No
Crustacean and crustacean products	No	Coeliacs	Yes
Molluses and mollusc products	No	Diabetics (As part of a balanced diet)	Yes
Fish and fish products	No		
Eggs and egg products	No		
Celery and celery products	No		
Mustard and mustard products	No		
Sesame seeds and products	No		
Peanuts and peanut products	No		
Nuts and nut products	No		
Lupin (Lupine) and lupin products	No		
Sulphites in concentration of more than 10mg/Kg	No		

Product Contains:	Yes/No	Details
Genetically Modified Ingredients	No	
Artificial Antioxidants	No	
Artificial Colours	No	
Artificial Preservatives	No	
Flavour Enhancers	No	
Sweeteners	No	
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil	No	
Added Sugar	Yes	

Product Highlights/ USP's:		Vegetarian Society Approved
----------------------------	---	-----------------------------

This product complies with the Food Safety Act 1990, and all other current relevant EU and UK legislation